Fly Ash Generation
Dry Ash Sales
Landfill/temporary stockpile ash sales

Total UK Ash Sales
Imports
Total Sales

FBA UK Sales
FBA Imports
Total FBA Sales

UKQAA Member Sales (local + Imports)

UKQAA Member Consumption (local + imports)

Estimated Cementitious Market

2021 (in kt)

338

167

1070

1238

157

1395

18

160

178

140-150




