	2021 (in kt)
Fly Ash Generation	338
Dry Ash Sales	167
Landfill/temporary stockpile ash sales	1070
Total UK Ash Sales	1238
Imports	157
Total Sales	1395
FBA UK Sales	18
FBA Imports	160
Total FBA Sales	178

	KT
UKQAA Member Sales (local + Imports)	1384
UKQAA Member Consumption (local + imports)	815
	KT
<b>Estimated Cementitious Market</b>	140-150